

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23311-23312/2007

M/S JAI BHARAT TRADING CO.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Amit Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Sharath Sampath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Suyodhan Byrapaneni, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Patnaik, Adv.

Mr. G. Arun, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue fresh notice. Dasti service is allowed. It may be served through the  
Standing Council for the State.  
List on 26.03.2008.

AK

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar